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UTA GERALD RICHEY INVITATIONAL
SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 12, 2009
High School Division | Girls

Number Name School
2028 Sarah Satter Grapevine H.S.
2091 Kristen Taylor Odessa A.

2107 Kendall Howen Richardson Pearce
2029 Kylee Kitrell Grapevine H.S.
2034 Daphney Stanford Grapevine H.S.
2039 Anna Parsons Keller Central
2120 Elizabeth Martinez Waxachachie
2001 Aaron Livingston Arlington Houston
2017 Hillary McNutt Cleburne

2114 Brooke McKinney Temple

2013 Lacey Sloan Cleburne

2027 Ana Segovia Ft. Worth N. Side
2032 Laura Matieson Grapevine

2030 Reilly Simon Grapevine

2087 Sabrina Cedillos Odessa A.

2123 Rebecca Chagnon Waxahachie
2031 Amanda Willis Grapevine

2033 Lauren Cortez Grapevine

2130 Mackinsey Flores Weatherford
2104 Mackenze Myers Richardson
2088 Mia Hignojos Odessa A.

2037 Shannon Lee Keller Central
2500 Habina Nourain Arlington Houston
2041 Cailey Muller Keller Central
2015 Deanna Moser Cleburne

2015 Lindsey Schwartz Mesquite Poteet
2075 Romana Brand Keller Central
2089 Victoria Jimenez Odessa A.

2113 Codeisha Curtis Temple

2072 Lizzie Lehew Mesquite Poteet
2127 Michelle Elbers Weatherford
2073 Molly Vaughn Mesquite Poteet
2070 Chelsea Gomez Mesquite Poteet
2090 Myranda Lara Odessa A.

2016 Melanie Adams Cleburne

2132 Scarlett Ferguson Weatherford
2097 Krystal Rayos Odessa A.

2128 Julie Cole Weatherford
2065 Bianca Williams Marshall

2129 Scarlett Ferguson Weatherford
2117 Alisha Mosley Temple

2038 Mckenzie Rogers Keller Central
2084 Xarhait Lujan Odessa A.

2116 Lilly Kim Temple

2012 Courtney Roye Cleburne

2094 Rocky Anderson Odessa B.

2109 Celia Beron Richardson Pearce
2063 Amber Crandell Marshall

2118 Naomi Sauceda Temple

2093 Tiflany Martinez Odessa

2085 Brittany Lozano Odessa

2131 Charlotte Mcfarland Weatherford
2095 Christy Bowars Odessa

2086 Katie Dominguez Odessa

2014 Amber Visciano Ft. Worth N.S.
2036 Carly Reaves Keller Central
2115 Marissa Cervantez Temple

2110 Stephanie Santamaria Richardson Pearce
2024 Skylar White Weatherford
2098 Yoli Rios Odessa

2083 Hayia Vasquez Odessa

2083 Nancy Olquin Cleburne

2101 Mariah Stockton-Padilla Richardson
2119 Loryn Goddwin Temple

2122 Sarah Hay Waxahachie
2103 Brooke Peters Richardson
2089 Victoria Jimenez Odessa

2106 Amy Eason Richardson
2025 Lleana Rodriguez Ft. Worth N. S.
2064 Maritza Pineda Marshall

2108 Audrey Henderson Richardson Pearce

Time

12:35.58
12:50.88
12:53.46
13:02.22
13:07.61
13:09.83
13:13.22
13:16.23
13:18.45
13:21.26
13:21.73
13:22.23
13:22.87
13:25.69
13:27.70
13:28.42
13:28.82
13:31.70
13:41.47
13:46.31
13:49.81
13:51.16
13:54.51
13:55.72
13:58.53
13:58.91
14:00.32
14:02.88
14:04.25
14:08.02
14:09.06
14:09.40
14:09.40
14:13.32
14:13.58
14:20.01
14:22.06
14:24.74
14:26.98
14:29.71
14:31.68
14:33.79
14:35.15
14:37.21
14:39.68
14:40.52
14:47.55
14:47.81
14:50.86
14:51.12
14:54.27
14:54.68
14:55.76
14:56.11
14:59.50
15:03.47
15:05.94
15:09.70
15:13.46
15:17.58
15:17.82
15:18.06
15:21.78
15:22.04
15:23.16
15:26.18
15:32.43
15:34.72
15:35.26
15:35.91
15:40.51



Place Number
72 2102
73 2124
74 2121
75 2105
76 2125
77 2100
78 2066
79 2026
80 2062
81 2024

SCHOOL

1. GRAPEVINE

2. ODESSA

3. KELLER CENTRAL

4. CLEBURNE

5. WEATHERFORD

6. TEMPLE

7. MESQUITE POTEET

8. RICHARDSON PEARCE
9. WAXAHACHIE

10. ODESSA B

11. RICHARDSON

12. MARSHALL

High School Division | Girls

Name
Caroline WIikins
Calli Bigham
Noemi Martinez
Yolanda Mejia
Jessica Gonzales
Catherine Wilkins
Savaanna Ashley
Brandy Mattos
Briana Soloman
Nicole Gartmain

Division | Team Scores

SCORE
35

99

120
125
164
173
180
202
235
254
289

315

School
Richardson
Waxahachie
Waxahachie
Richardson
Waxahachie
Richardson
Marshall

Ft. Worth N.S.

Marshall
Grapevine

Time
16:10.54
16:10.79
16:17.68
16:19.98
16:24.54
16:27.11
16:52.69
17:02.27
17:10.04
17:34.94
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Number
2182
2154
2226
2222
2151
2257
2212
2285
2264
2180
2172
2183
2178
2164
2134
2213
2228
2153
2211
2216
2211
2259
2133
2244
2245
2241
2173
2214
2243
2149
2157
2275
2239
2176
2175
2250
2148
2174
2136
2177
2261
2247
2263

Name
Nathan Parker

Eduardo Rodriguez

Andy Ortiz
Jonathon Tiekina
Tyler Chappell
Elias Murillo
Raymond Mata
Nathan Collier
Romeo Guajardo
Caullen Parkek
William Huffman
Alex Kimp
Aaron Rhodes
Luis Gomez
Derick Sackay
Aaron St. John
Ricardo Lara
Jonathon Garcia
Marcus Richroath
Jose Rivera
Tyler Walker
Derek Key
Mario Hernandez
Kaleb Neptune
Maurillo Pando
AJ Martinez
Joesph Donegan
Ivan Maguellal
Manuel Cruz
Carlos Chavez
Julian Rodriguez
Donald Kirgonier
Edwar Zubiate
Curtis Kyhl
Francisco Reza
Taylor Piske
Tyler Billard
Nicholas Torraca
Derick Sackey
Andrew Colby
Colt Carlton
Misael Zuniga
Grayson Ceballos

High School Division | Boys

School

Keller Central
Dallas Adamson
Mesquite Poteet
Marshall
Cleburne
Mesquite Poteet
Mansfield Legacy
Weatherford
Temple

Keller Central
Grapvine

Keller Central
Keller Central

Ft. Worth North Side

Arlington Houston
Mansfield Legacy
Mesquite Poteet
Dallas Adamson
Sanger

Mansfield Legacy
Mansfield Legacy
Sanger

Arlington Houston
Odessa

Odessa

Odessa

Ft. Worth North Side

Mansfield Legacy
Odessa

Cleburne

Dallas Adamson
Waxahachie
Odessa

Grapevine
Grapevine
Richardson Pearce
Cleburne
Grapevine
Arlington Houston
Keller Central
Sanger
Richardson
Sanger

Time
15:56
16:30
16:31
16:36
16:40
16:51
16:53
16:56
17:00
17:02
17:05
17:10
17:11
17:12
17:15
17:15
17:24
17:27
17:27
17:29
17:32
17:35
17:35
17:38
17:41
17:45
17:46
17:47
17:47
17:47
17:48
17:48
17:53
17:53
17:54
17:56
17:57
17:58
17:59
18:05
18:05
18:07
18:08



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

2179
2224
2229
2242
2258
2283
2158
2231
2137
2171
2169
2265
2150
2267
2282
2240
2219
2287
2220
2170
2271
2260
2292
2266
2218
2230
2289
2285
2215
2152
2276
2274
2273
2257
2291
2277
2165
2166
2159
2286
2294
2278
2272
2135
2268
2165

Tyler Beecham
Mikkel Keisler
Damian Ayala
Raymond Paredes
Preston Spuza
Matt League
Cristian Perez
Gerardo Viera
Roger Sackey
Gage Reigelman
Luis Gomez
Adam Lopez
Miguel Garcia
Hunter Aguirre
Cesar Muniz
Adrian Tavarez
Nick Guyer
David Coleman
Juan Benitez
Alex Hutto

Seth Powers
John Whitfield
Cody Love
Michael Massey
James Holloway
Ivan Aguirre
Jake Bailey
Nathan Collier
Ben Ramsey
Ray Underwood
Heath Hernandez
Ramon Mendoza
Nathan Dyke
Caleb Melton
Jake Jarvis
Sierra Andres
Victor Hernandez
Emanuel E
Eddie Herrera
Frank Haskell
Glen Kidd

Sam Shropshire
Luke Shatwell
Jose Camorlinga
David Kraan
Victor Luna

Keller Central
Marshall

Mesquite Poteet
Odessa

Sanger
Weatherford
Dallas Adamson
Mesquite Poteet
Arlington Houston
Grapevine

Ft. Worth North Side

Temple
Cleburne
Temple
Weatherford
Odessa
Marshall
Weatherford
Marshall
Grapevine
Waxahachie
Sanger
Weatherford
Temple
Marshall
Mesquite Poteet
Weatherford
Weatherford
Mansfield Legacy
Cleburne
Waxahachie
Waxahachie
Waxahachie
Sanger
Weatherford
Weatherford

Ft. Worth North Side
Ft Worth North Side

Dallas Adamson
Weatherford
Weatherford
Waxahachie
Waxahachie
Arlington Houston
Temple

18:10
18:11
18:12
18:13
18:18
18:19
18:20
18:20
18:22
18:23
18:23
18:27
18:28
18:30
18:31
18:35
18:36
18:38
18:39
18:40
18:42
18:46
18:47
18:48
18:54
18:54
18:56
18:56
18:59
19:00
19:04
19:05
19:09
19:10
19:10
19:15
19:16
19:18
19:19
19:20
19:21
19:22
19:23
19:23
19:24

Ft. Worth North Side 19:25



91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
105
107
108
110
111
112
113
114

Team Results

School

. Odessa
. Grapevine
. Sanger

. Cleburne
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10. Marshall

2160
2146
2152
2221
2288
2223
2279
2281
2161
2147
2259
2210
2217
2167
2256
2253
2251
2209
2155
2255
2163

. Keller Central
. Mansfield Legacy
. Mesquite Poteet

. Dallas Adamson

. Sam Houston

11. Weatherford

12. Temple

13. Ft Worth North Side

14. Waxahachie

15. Richardson Pearce

Jonathon Top

Ivan Maguellal
Ray Underwood
Troy Jones

Cody Nager

Smith Forest

Brad Beimler
Curtis Hard
Marton Hinostroza
Emanuel Martinez
Eddie Herrera
Michael Baker
Christopher Werner
Rogelio Casillas
William Mcreynolds
Bruno Beceril
Jacob York
Connor Bagby
Adam Gonzales
James Zang

Luis Huizar

Score
76
92
123
137
145
173
184
201
217
239
242
277
321
324
445

Ft. Worth North Side 19:27
Mansfield Legacy  19:27

Cleburne 19:33
Marshall 19:36
Weatherford 19:37
Marshall 19:37
Waxahachie 19:50
Weatherford 19:51
Ft. Worth North Side 19:52
Cleburne 19:53

Dallas Adamson 19:53
Mansfield Legacy  19:55
Mansfield Legacy  19:56
Ft. Worth North Side 20:04
Richardson Pearce  20:14
Richardson Pearce  20:17
Richardson Pearce  20:28
Mansfield Legacy  20:28
Dallas Adamson 20:32
Richardson Pearce  20:34
Ft Worth North Side 20:40
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SCHOOL

1. Redwater
2. Pilot Point

Number
2409
2455
2391
2427
2397
2377
2414
2428
2401
2390
2382
2398
2426
2417
2392
2404
2410
2457
2407
2386
2378
2376
2456
2460
2458
2461
2412
2393
2413
2415
2394
2381
2459
2403
2418
2396
2408
2416
2385
2466
2425
2384
2411
2499
2399
2395
2424
2380
2420
2422
2423
2383
2421
2406
2419
2402
2405

3. South Grand Prarie

4. \Venus
5. Boyd

6. Ft. Worth Carter-Riverside

7. Priddy
8. Trinity Valley

Name

Matt Cochran
Kris Armijo
Gavin VonHeuvel
Jeff Weisheit
Micheal Palko
Keeton Scruggs
Luke Merrit
Kevin Eusepi
Sam Rhodes
Logan Bailey
Mashole Janvier
Reese Bailey
Ari Aguirre
Jared Cline
Mitch Mendoza
Ross Rhoades
Sutton Corey
Kevin Gonzales
Heath Yates
Omar Gallegos
Kyle Dunn
Jake May
William Carrera
Alex Wollers
Jose Olvera
Chris Pesinia
Jamie Henson
Josh Shaw
Matt Willians
Travis Haile
Josh Stricklen
Antonio Huerta
Garrett Sayre
Lynis Goodman
Travis Cornett
Payton Ward
Landon Poore
Seth Micthell
Luis Castro
Barriatez Matt
Jeremy Hamill
Daniel Castro
Garrett Seth
Austin Booth
Blake Randolph
Travis Price
Cody Windell
Matt Shearer
Avery Guinn
Josh Smith

Jay Michael
Rickey Nguyen
Austin Brown
Cole Partin
Stefan Auld
Logan Randolph
London Hood

Division | Team Scores

SCORE
7
01
92
117
141
150
158
166

HIGH SCHOOL DIVISION Il BOYS

School

Redwater

South G.P.

Paradise

Venus

Pilot Point

Boyd

Redwater

Venus

Priddy

Pilot Point

Ft. Worth Carter-Riverside
Pilot Point

Venus

Trinity Valley

Pilot Point

Priddy

Redwater

South G.P.

Redwater

Ft. Worth Carter-Riverside
Boyd

Boyd

South G.P.

South G.P.

South.G.P.

South G.P.

Redwater

Pilot Point

Redwater

Trinity Valley

Pilot Point

Ft. Worth Carter-Riverside
South G.P.

Priddy

Trinity Valley

Pilot Point

Redwater

Trinity Valley

Ft. Worth Carter-Riverside
South G.P

Venus

Ft. Worth Carter-Riverside
Redwater

Boyd

Priddy

Pilot Point

Venus

Boyd

Trinity Valley

Venus

Venus

Ft. Worth Carter-Riverside
Trinity Valley

Priddy

Trinity Valley

Priddy

Priddy

Time
17:21.98
18:00.39
18.12.18
18:24.83
18:31.90
18:46.96
18:47.47
18:54.01
18:55.29
18:57.14
18:57.36
19:00.33
19:01.07
19:04.69
19:10.66
19:11.29
19:16.22
19:18.05
19:23.84
19:26.30
19:26.99
19:27.20
19:32. 45
19:33.07
19:42.03
19:42.72
19:44.74
19:48.09
19:52.10
19:55.46
19:56.16
19:59.43
20:01.18
20:01.65
20:07.02
20:11.84
20:12.97
20:30.66
20:31.76
20:53.17
20:55.90
20:58.41
21:05.57
21:05.80
21:09.32
21:32.88
21:33.28
21:34.93
21:39.24
21:47.84
22:04.98
22:34.06
22:36.48
22:38.93
22:39.91
23:09.33
23:14.83
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HIGH SCHOOL DIVISION Il GIRLS

Number
2301
2358
2361
2326
2316
2059
2321
2360
2364
2297
2662
2328
2309
2057
2296
2356
2099
2379
2465
2053
2313
2332
2337
2350
2305
2298
2363
2306
2305
2323
2359
2339
2234
2314
2294
2330
2375
2338
2295
2329
2302
2344
2054
2255

Name

Katie Mark
Kortney Ceballos
Allie Millican
Molly Snook
Payton Baker
Stephanie Gutirez

Ceallaigh Montgomery

Melissa McCurdy
Monica Verdin
Jordan Ward
Lyndi Stuck
Shanee Gober
Sonica Guerrero
Emily Hall
Rebecca Hofsiss
Katherine Benett
Valeria Johnson

Alexandra Satterwhite

Michelene Sayre
Hannah Ford
Jessica Carrigan
Haley Mitchell
Brooke Zangerl
Jonna Dodd
Skylar Truly
Chelsey Steele
Haley Cain
Mirriam Villegas
Courtney Sanders
McCawlea Smith
Allison Faircloth
Lori Campbell
Kalei Jordan
Regan Reed
Ashley Musgrowe
Kim Sadler
Desire Rivas
Kaley Uptergrove
Caly Rangul
Lauren Brinson
Dancuy Jordon
Daimia Schrank
Ashley Austin
Maicee Brinkman

School
Boyd
Sanger
Sanger
Jacksboro
Gunter
Mansfield Legacy
Gunter
Sanger
Sanger
Alvord
Sanger
Paradise

FW Carier Riverside

Mansfield Legacy
Alvord

Redwater

Omaha Pewitt
Venus

S. Grand Prairie
Mansfield Legacy
Gunter

Paradise

Pilot Point
Priddy

Boyd

Alvord

Sanger

FW Carter Riverside

Boyd

Jacksboro

Sanger

Pilot Point

Pilot Point

Gunter

Alvord

Paradise

Venus

Pilot Point
Alvord

Paradise

Boyd

Priddy

Mansfield Legacy
Mansfield Legacy

Time
12:49
13:04
13:06
13:10
13:31
13:31
13:33
13:49
13:50
13:55
13:57
14:04
14:06
14:07
14:10
14:12
14:14
14:16
14:17
14:19
14:21
14:26
14:25
14:27
14:29
14:30
14:32
14:32
14:36
14:37
14:38
14:38
14:39
14:40
14:40
14:43
14:44
14:46
14:47
14:47
14:50
14:51
14:51
14:52



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Team Results
SCHOOL
Sanger
Gunter
Alvord

2324
2331
2368
2304
2061
2315
2336
2352
2348
2367
2354
2317
2351
2300
2299
2052
2335
2374
2307
2056
2342
2464
2324
2355
2463
2341
2462
2333
2060
2311
2345
2310
2346
2312
2366
2308
2340
2372
2373
2365

Joel Flores
Ashley Sparks
Sarah Caty Cochrum
Riley Bethany
Tyler Mata
Shelby Alford
Kim Saddler
Rachel Pitman
Amy Hurst
Margret Peyrefitte
Samantha Cawyor
Pamela Figueroa
deBie Jenny
Robyn Musgrave
Hofsiss

Amanda Herrera
Kristen Blythe
Daisy Granandos
Dehani Castro
Chelsea Smith
Ashley Jacks
Carolina Mellao
Shirley Ingram
Strickland Katie
Danielle Conley
Anna Reyes
Marisa Cortinas
Aneli Sheecher
Jennifer Davis
Elvira Puga
Monica Sanchez
Letisia Conteras
Cortney Nicholson
Ivet Hernandez
Katy Peters
Alondra Castanenda
Tiffany Wall
Kalyn Adams
Jennifer Hernandez
Soyle Rodriguez

SCORE
33

117

125

Jacksboro 14:53
Paradise 14:54
Trinity Valley School 14:57
Boyd 14:59
Mansfield Legacy 15:01
Gunter 15:03
Paradise 15:05
Redwater 15:07
Priddy 15:07
Trinity Valley School 15:12
Redwater 15:14
Gunter 15:15
Redwater 15:17
Alvord 15:19
Alvord 15:20
Mansfield Legacy  15:26
Pilot Point 15:27
Venus 15:27

FW Carter Riverside 15:30

Mansfield Legacy  15:31
Priddy 15:34
S. Grand Prairie 15:36
Jacksboro 15:38
Redwater 15:40
S. Grand Prairie 15:41
Priddy 15:42
S. Grand Prairie 15:43
Pilot Point 15:43
Mansfield 15:44
FW Carter Riverside 15:52
Priddy 15:53
FW Carter Riverside 16:02
Priddy 16:04

FW Carter Riverside 16:07
Trinity Valley School 16:08
FW Carter Riverside 16:08

Priddy 16:12
Venus 16:13
Venus 16:21

Trinity Valley School 16:22



Mansfield Legacy
Boyd

Paradise

Pilot Point

Redwater

Priddy

FW Carter Riverside
Venus

127
144
156
177
248
254
254
282
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